SPEC SHEET
External cavity design
Spectral coverage from 1260 nm to 1680 nm
>100 nm step-by-step tunability
6 dBm output power
Ultra-low SSE noise: 90 dB/0.1 nm
Narrow linewidth
Digital modulation up to 1 MHz

OSICS T100
SPTKOS8.3.EN  © 2022 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  22/09
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wavelength range
1310 = 1260–1360 nm
1415 = 1360–1470 nm
1520 = 1465–1575 nm
1550 = 1490–1610 nm
1575 = 1520–1630 nm
1620 = 1560–1680 nm
Connector
58 = FC/APC
Option
00 = SMF28 singlemode fiber with standard wavelength resolution (10 pm)
M = Polarization maintaining fiber with standard wavelength resolution (10
pm)
R = SMF28 singlemode fiber with high wavelength resolution (1 pm)
MR = Polarization maintaining fiber with high wavelength resolution (1 pm)
OS-T100-XX-XX-58
Example: OS-T100-1310-00-58